LEEDS LANGUAGE COLLEGE PRICE LIST 2025

Standard | Mon -Fri 2-4 5-11 12-23 24 - 35 36+

General 09.30am WEEKS: WEEKS: WEEKS: WEEKS: WEEKS:

English -1.00pm

15 Hours | Or

perweek. | 2.15pm £220 PER | £215PER | £200 PER | £190 PER | £180 PER
-5.30pm | WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK

Intensive | Mon-Fri 2-4 5-11 12-23 24-35 36+

General 09.30am WEEKS: WEEKS: WEEKS: WEEKS:

English -2.00pm

20 hours Or

perweek. | 1.00pm £255 PER | £250 PER | £230 PER | £220 PER | £210 PER
-5.30pm WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK

IELTS and | Mon-Fri 2-4 5-11 12-23 24-35 36+

Advanced | 09.30am WEEKS: WEEKS: WEEKS: WEEKS:

Courses | -1.00pm

15 hours Or

perweek. | 2.15pm £270 PER | £265 PER | £250 PER | £240 PER | £230 PER
-5.30pm WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK

Intensive | Mon-Fri 2-4 5-11 12-23 24-35 36+

IELTS and | 09.30am WEEKS: WEEKS: WEEKS: WEEKS: WEEKS:

advanced | -2.00pm

courses Or

20 hours 1.00pm- £280 PER | £275 PER | £260 PER | £250 PER | £240 PER

per week. | 5.30pm WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK

Part time | Mon-Fri 2-4 5-11 12-23 24-35 36+

English 2 days per | WEEKS: WEEKS: WEEKS: WEEKS: WEEKS:

class. week.

6 hours 09.30am-

perweek. | 1.00pmor | £170 PER | £165 PER | £150 PER | £140 PER | £130 PER

2 days per | 2.15pm- WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK

week. 5.30 pm

Part time | Mon-Fri 2-4 5-11 12-23 24-35 36+

English 3 days per | WEEKS: WEEKS: WEEKS: WEEKS: WEEKS:

class. week.

9 hours 09.30am-

perweek. | 1.00pm or

3 daysa 2.15pm- £190 PER | £185PER | £170 PER | £160 PER | £150 PER

week. 5.30 pm WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK WEEK

Email: info@leedslanguagecollege.com Tel:+441132427434
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One to one classes. Any time between 9am to 8pm £50 per hour

Or £800 for 20 hours

-Evening Group Classes available, (depending on demand), 18:30 - 20.30

-Registration fee: £75

-Text book fee £60 for each level/class

FREE TRIAL CLASS AVAILABLE!

Included with the course:

NB:

Free end of course certificate
Free academic reports

Free placement test

Free student ID card

Free individual learning plan

1 hour = 60 minutes

Indicative fees are subject to change

Fees/Prices are in GPB/UK STERLING

Textbook are not included in the cost

Your time table is subject to availability of you chosen level at your chosen time

Minimum class of size 5, maximum of 18, target of 14 students per class
20 hours classes are subject to availability and a minimum of 5 students in each class. See our
terms and conditions

Late Homework marking, College test and Assessment rescheduling £25

HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION FES PER WEEK:

HALF BOARD SINGLE ROOM DOUBLE ROOM

£250 £240 PER PERSON

AIRPORT PICK UP

FROM MANCHESTER AIRPORT FROM LEEDS AIRPORT
£200 (one way) £100 (one way)

Accommodation booking fee £100

Accommodation fees must be paid in full and booked at least 2 weeks before student arrival at
the college. Accommodation provided for full time students only. Fees/Prices are in GPB/UK
STERLING

Accommodation fees may be subject to change. Double rooms are only for students who travel
and pay together

Email: info@leedslanguagecollege.com Tel:+441132427434
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